
F M F M F M F M F M
1 A.C.S. AFTER SCHOOL KARATE BUZAU 1 4 10 7 11 11 22
2 A.C.S. BUDOKAI PINCOTA 1 1 0 2 2
3 A.C.S. CRISTIAN DOJO ZALĂU 2 1 2 5 4 9 5 14
4 A.C.S. DYNAMIC GYM CLUJ NAPOCA 2 1 2 1 3 18 7 20 27
5 A.C.S. HEROESGYM-FIGHTCLUB CLUJ-NAPOCA 3 8 3 8 11
6 A.C.S. KYO FIGHTERS TÂRGU-MUREȘ 1 2 1 1 2 3 5
7 A.C.S. KYO VATA VATA DE JOS 1 1 1 6 6 7 8 15
8 A.C.S. KYOKUSHIN ARMY BAND 15 14 15 14 29
9 A.C.S. KYOKUSHIN CENTURA NEAGRA DOJO TARGU MURES 1 1 5 8 6 9 15
10 A.C.S. KYOKUSHIN DOJO GHERLA 2 5 4 8 9 10 19
11 A.C.S. KYOMATRIX IERNUT 1 1 0 2 2
12 A.C.S. MAKOTO DOJO ARAD 1 1 1 1 2
13 A.C.S. R.F.K.O SIBIU 1 0 1 1
14 A.C.S. ROKAN SIBIU 4 1 3 1 2 4 4 11 15
15 A.C.S. RONNIN KAN PITESTI 2 2 7 2 9 11
16 A.C.S. RYU KAI DOJO FLORESTI 4 0 4 4
17 A.C.S. SENSHI PIATRA NEAMT 2 3 5 0 5
18 A.C.S. SPERANTA JUCU JUCU DE SUS 1 2 2 0 5 5
19 C.S. BONSAI KAI SIBIU 1 1 0 1
20 C.S. BUDOKAI ARAD 1 3 7 7 2 9 10 17 20 36 56
21 C.S. GOLDEN TEAM BUCUREȘTI 1 3 5 2 5 8 8 16 24
22 C.S. GYM ORADEA 2 3 2 2 4 6 20 11 28 39
23 C.S. HITODE DOJO EFORIE SUD 3 1 6 7 7 10 17
24 C.S. KANKU BAIA MARE 3 3 2 8 4 3 4 14 13 27
25 C.S. KARATE BISTRIȚA 2 1 3 2 4 6
26 C.S. KARATE KYOKUSHIN SOMES-BISTRITA BISTRITA 11 12 11 12 23
27 C.S. PODGORIA PINCOTA 1 2 2 1 1 4 3 7
28 C.S. PROGRESUL HALMAGIU 4 1 4 1 5
29 C.S. SAKURA BUDO CLUB BAIA-MARE 1 2 7 3 3 3 13 16
30 C.S. SAKURA KIAI GALAȚI 1 1 1 2 3 2 5
31 C.S. SPARTA TECHIRGHIOL 1 4 1 4 5
32 C.S. SUIOCO ORADEA 3 2 5 5 8 7 15
33 C.S. TIGER-BUDO TÂRGU MUREȘ 1 2 4 4 2 8 7 14 21
34 C.S. TORNADO CLUJ-NAPOCA 2 1 3 2 2 7 3 10
35 C.S. TOTAL SPORT GHERLA 2 2 3 5 12 5 19 24
36 C.S.U. ORADEA 1 3 4 4 3 9 6 15

16 33 24 35 41 45 125 201 206 314 520

F M F M F M F M F M

1 C.S. BUDOKAI ARAD 9 21 8 7 4 11 29 45 50 84 134 1 4

2 C.S. COMBAT TEAM ARAD 1 1 0 1 1

3 C.S. PROGRESUL HALMAGIU 1 1 6 2 7 3 10
4 A.C.S. GETICA KYOKUSHIN 1 1 0 1
5 C.S. BUDOKAI PANCOTA 1 1 1 0 3 3 1

6 CS PODGORIA PINCOTA 1 2 4 6 28 9 32 41
7 C.S. BUDOKAI TIMISOARA 2 8 1 2 3 10 13 1

8 A.C.S. MAKOTO DOJO ARAD 1 1 7 10 8 11 19
9 C.S. GYM ORADEA 6 22 3 3 7 8 37 45 53 78 131 1 1

10 C.S. SUIOCO ORADEA 1 3 2 7 11 10 14 24 1

11 C.S. LOTUS BAILE FELIX 1 1 1 1 2 1

12 C.S. UNIVERSITAR ORADEA 3 8 6 4 3 13 11 24 2 2

13 C.S. KARATE BISTRIŢA 3 6 2 2 7 28 10 38 48 1 1

14 ASOCIATIA C.S. KARATE KYOKUSHIN SOMES 1 2 4 24 37 24 44 68 1

15 ASOCIATIA C.S. STERNAR GYM BISTRITA 1 1 0 1
16 CS OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV 5 1 6 3 11 4 15
17 CS GOLDEN TEAM BUCURESTI 2 9 1 5 3 9 12 15 26 41 1

18 CS HITODE DOJO EFORIE SUD 2 7 1 1 3 17 24 23 32 55 2 1

19 C.S. SPARTA TECHIRGHIOL 7 8 7 8 15
20 ACS PANTHEON CONSTANTA 1 3 1 1 1 10 2 15 17
21 CS TOTAL SPORT GHERLA 1 10 4 3 2 8 21 12 37 49 1

22 CS KYOKUSHIN DOJO GHERLA 2 6 6 1 12 38 20 45 65 1 1

23 CS TORNADO CLUJ NAPOCA 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 5 8 9 17 1

24 A.C.S. SPERANTA JUCU 1 1 1 2 2 2 5 7
25 A.C.S. DYNAMIC GYM CLUJ NAPOCA 5 6 3 4 4 8 48 17 61 78 2

26 A C S HEROESGYM FIGHT CLUB CLUJ NAPOCA 1 28 44 29 44 73 2

27 A.C.S. RYU KAI DOJO FLORESTI 3 10 0 13 13 1

28 CS SAKURA KIAI GALATI 2 4 1 1 1 4 4 9 13
29 A.C.S. KYO VATA 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 12 12 15 27 1

30 C.S. HYPER GYM DEVA 3 4 3 4 7 3

31 C.S. INTER PETRILA 0 0 0
32 C.S. KANKU BAIA MARE 2 5 2 9 3 9 7 20 17 37 1

33 C. S. SAKURA BUDO CLUB BAIA MARE 5 5 6 8 4 8 20 28 1

34 C.S. DAITO BAIA MARE 1 7 4 8 4 12 1

35 C.S.HIKARI SAPANTA 0 0 0
36 C.S. TIGER-BUDO TG MURES 11 14 1 3 6 7 11 31 29 55 84 1 1

37 A.C.S. KYOKUSHIN ARMY BAND 3 4 1 3 3 32 37 38 45 83 1

38 C.S. KYO FIGHTERS TG MURES 2 2 1 1 3 3 3 6 9 15 1

39 ACS KYOMATRIX SEULIA DE MURES 6 2 1 2 7 9

40
A.C.S. KYOKUSHIN CENTURA NEAGRA DOJO TARGU MURES 9 2 3 1 1 15 20 27 24 51 1

41 C.S. ROKAN SIBIU 1 9 2 10 2 3 10 17 15 39 54 2

42 C.S URBAN SAMURAI SIBIU 3 1 0 4 4 1

43 CLUBUL SPORTIV UNIVERSITAR SIBIU 0 0 0
44 A.C.S RFKO SIBIU 3 2 3 2 5
45 C.S. BONSAI KAI SIBIU 2 2 2 1 9 14 13 17 30 1

46 C.S. SATORI KAI SIBIU 0 0 0
47 C.S. VIDALIS ZALAU 1 1 0 1
48 A.C.S. CRISTIAN DOJO ZALAU 2 11 2 1 1 26 58 31 70 101 1

49 C.S. SEITO CFR BUZAU 0 0 0
50 C.S. DAMESHI BUZAU 0 0 0
51 ACS AFTER SCHOOL KARATE BUZAU 0 3 1 6 2 5 38 52 41 66 107 1

52 A.C.S. RONIN KAN PITESTI 2 2 15 2 17 19
53 A.C.S. SENSHI PIATRA NEAMT 1 1 2 5 2 7 4 11
54 ACS DRAGONII TG JIU 0 0 0

TOTAL: 82 185 37 68 77 88 411 715 607 1056 1663 14 36
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